
Automatic Spray Gun
ASF400

Durable, the spray gun material uses durable material, and the nozzle uses wear-resistant 
material, which increases the life of the spray gun. 
The design and adjustment valve controls the paint output and spray width, and the operation 
can be simple to obtain the best spraying condition.
Efficient maintenance and maintenance, reduce the number of parts, and simplify assembly; 
Reduced turbulence, less surface residue and easier maintenance.

Spray Distance 250mm

Fluid Vozzle Diameter (ømm)

Atomizing air pressure (Mpa)

Air consump�on (l/min)

Fluid output (ml/min)

Pa�ern width (mm)

Mass (g)

1.4

0.29

320

240

330

900

Mass-production spray guns for use with automatic coating equipment, reciprocators, 
coating robots, etc. (large automatic spray guns)

1.7

340

320

0.29

330

900


