## Automatic Spray Gun ASF400

Mass-production spray guns for use with automatic coating equipment, reciprocators, coating robots, etc. (large automatic spray guns)

## FEATURES

- Durable, the spray gun material uses durable material, and the nozzle uses wear-resistant material, which increases the life of the spray gun.
- The design and adjustment valve controls the paint output and spray width, and the operation can be simple to obtain the best spraying condition.
- Efficient maintenance and maintenance, reduce the number of parts, and simplify assembly; Reduced turbulence, less surface residue and easier maintenance.

## SPECIFICATIONS Spray Distance 250mm

Fluid Vozzle Diameter (ømm)	1.4	1.7
Atomizing air pressure (Mpa)	0.29	0.29
Air consumption (I/min)	320	340
Fluid output (ml/min)	240	320
Pattern width (mm)	330	330
Mass (g)	900	900



## **Application**

precious coating for 3C industry \ coating for plastic industry, wooden furniture industry, car and motorcycle industries as well as metal industry.

An air-operated auto spray gun under ergonomic and friendly design High efficient spray gun with low pressure, low air volume and superfine atomizing

